
Pizza Go Round Menu - 2023 Season

Pizza-Go-Round
2023

Price Comments

Meatball Sub, 8" 8.95
Slow cooked meatballs in rich Marinara sauce on 8" Cellones sub roll. Covered in 

mozzarella cheese, baked fresh to order!

Pizza Sub, 8" 8.75
Cheese, Pepperoni, Mozzaellla on sub roll instead of a pizza shell, yummy! 8" Cellones 

sub roll, baked fresh to order.

Breaded Chicken Sub, 8" 9.45
Breaded Chicken Breast Cutlet, Halved on 8" Cellones sub roll. Mozzarella & Parmesan Cheeses. 

Add Marinar for a Tasty Chicken Parm Sub or choose Buffalo or BBQ-Ranch sauces. Baked fresh 

to order!

Sub Combo Meal 11.95
Your Choice of Sub, 16oz Soft Drink and a Bag of Dirty Kettle Chips. You can SAVE up to 

$3.50!

PERSONAL PIZZA, CHEESE 6.95 7" Shell, Quartered into 4 Slices ‐ Hot & Delicious out of our Conveyor Style Pizza Oven

PERSONAL PIZZA, CHEESE & 

PEPPERONI
7.35

Same as our Personal Cheese Pizza but with the ever so wonderful

addtion of Pepperoni!

Personal Pizza Combo Meal 10.95
Your Choice of a Personal Pizza, 16oz Soft Drink and a Bag of Dirty Kettle Chips. You 

SAVE up to $2.30!

Stuffed Pretzel, Holerin Jalepeno 6.45
Tasty Jalepeno Pretzel Dough Filled w Pepperjack Cheese & Topped w Montery Jack. 

Yum!

Pretzel Bites w Cheese Sauce, 8pc 6.45
Our delicious pretzels in a bite size package. Comes with Warm Cheese Sauce for extra 

goodness. 

Pizza Logs, 3pc 7.25
Baked version of this ever popular finger food - pizza ingrdeints in a crispy tasty egg 

roll. With Marinara or Ranch for dipping.

Kettle Potato Chips, 2oz Bag 2.55
Proudly serving "Dirty Kettle" kettle cooked potato chips. Choose from a variety of 

flavors. Sea Salt, BBQ, Funky Fusion, Jalepeno, Salt & Vinegar

ICEE 3.95 16oz cup, no lids. Blue Raspberry, Red Cherry or Cotton Candy

ICEE - Combo Meal Upgrade 0.50 Add a sweet, fruity, frozen ICEE to your Combo Meal instead of a soft drink.

SOFT DRINK, REGULAR 3.45
16oz Cup ‐ no lids.  Proudly serving Pepsi Products:  Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mt. Dew, Dr. Pepper, 

Starry, Orange Crush, Raspberry Tea & Pepsi Zero

SOFT DRINK, MEDIUM 4.15 24oz Cup ‐ no lids.

SOFT DRINK, LARGE 5.25 32oz Cup ‐ no lids.

SOFT DRINK, Combo Meal Medium 

Upgrade
0.50 Upsize your drink to a Medium Size for your Combo Meal

SOFT DRINK, Combo Meal Large 

Upgrade
1.00 Upsize your drink to a Large Size for your Combo Meal

SOFT DRINK, SOUVENIR BOTTLE 

32oz w Plastic Straw
9.95

32oz Plastic Bottle w/ Lid & Handle.  TEAL Color Bottles for 2023. Price includes bottle and first 

fill.  Hand wash only ‐ NO DISHWASHERS! NO EXCHANGES!
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SOUVENIR BOTTLE, REFILLS 0.99
Refill your 2023 Bottle as many times as you wish during the 2023

Operating Season!

BOTTLED WATER 2.95 Proudly serving Aqua Fina, 16.9oz bottle

*Menu Price DOES NOT include applicable 6% PA Sales Tax.

Eggs: Waldameer's Concession Stands do not use eggs in any of it's recipes / product procedures. However, here is a list of 

some items in this Stand that have EGGS as part of the ingreditent listing as of our best research to date:

1. San Marco Meatballs for the meatball subs HAS EGG.

Gluten Disclaimer:  WE DO NOT CLAIM ANY OF OUR ITEMS TO BE GLUTEN FREE.  However, the following Menu Items from 

this Concession Stand are what we recommend for Guests that have issues with Gluten.  These recommendations are for 

items that do not contain gluten from our best research to date, but are not guaranteed.  Moreover, Concession Team 

Members do handle items that contain Gluten during their work day and Food & Prep surfaces are used for items that 

contain Gluten ‐ sound food safety principles are practiced to reduce, but not neccesarily eliminate, cross‐contamination.  

Please use your own judgement / knowledge if you have any uncertainties or doubts.  The items that we recommend are: 

Soft Drinks, ICEE, Bottled Water & the Dirty Kettle Potato Chips.

Nut Allergians / Allergians:  All Flavors of the Dirty Kettle Potato Chips are Fried in a Peanut‐Oil blend.  Other Food 

Allergians present in the Pizza Go Round are Dairy, Wheat & Soy.

Major Food Allergians:  Milk, Egg, Nuts, Wheat & Soybean are present in the Pizza Go Round


